Gebiet

Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Mainburg
Mainburg
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Rudelzhausen
Rudelzhausen
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach

Steuerart

FRE
FRE
FWT
FWT
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FWT
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

EFR-Nr.

10001944
10001944

10019426
10019426
10019426
10019426
10019426
10003480
10003480
10003480
10003480
10005891
10005891
10005891
10005891
10005891
10005891
10001784
10001784
10006848
10006848
10009437
10009437
10015830
10015830
10013405
10013405
10013405
10008524
10008524
10009650
10009650
10009650
10009650
10009650
10011774
10011774
10010165
10010165
10019486
10019486
10019983
10019983
10021225
10021225

EEG-Anlagenschliissel

E21041015160000000000030545200001
E21041015S000000000000030160800001
E2104101EA01000000000077085500001
E21041015160000000000047761700001
E21041015160000000000048285500001
E21041011000000000000378980900000
E21041011000000000000378547800000
E21041011000000000000378869900000
E21041015160000000000048241400001
E21041015160000000000032067500001
E21041011000000000000397248200000
E21041011000000000000378633300000
E21041011000000000000387941100000
E21041011000000000000382097200000
E21041011000000000000382097300000
E21041015000000000000029909600001
E21041011000000000000393505600000
E21041011000000000000396830100000
E21041011000000000000384290300000
E21041015000000000000033190700001
E21041015000000000000033190700002
E21041015000000000000033166400001
E21041015000000000000033160500001
E21041015000000000000093674700001
E21041015160000000000035592200001
E21041015000000000000035560000001
E21041015160000000000043055300001
E21041015160000000000041824200001
E21041015160000000000036169700001
E21041015160000000000036163300001
E21041015160000000000031583700001
E21041015000000000000068910600001
E21041015160000000000038440500001
E21041015160000000000039049100001
E21041011000000000000382146400001
E21041011000000000000393715500001
E21041011000000000000382146400000
E21041011000000000000396338000000
E21041015160000000000036453300001
E21041011000000000000381505000000
E21041015160000000000037748500001
E21041015000000000000025261900001
E21041015160000000000046199900001
E21041015160000000000046116000001
E21041015000000000000024621900001
E21041015160000000000024471200001
E21041011000000000000381518300000
E21041011000000000000382086700000



Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Rudelzhausen
Rudelzhausen
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach

Au i.d.Hallertau
Aui.d.Hallertau
Au i.d.Hallertau
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10021227
10021227
10020078
10020078
10020440
10020440
10020440
10020269
10020269
10020269
10020552
10020552
10020889
10020889
10020071
10020071
10020071
10020071
10022466
10022466
10022903
10022903
10022476
10022476
10022524
10022524
10022524
10022453
10022453
10022454
10022454
10022568
10022568
10022568
10023090
10023090
10023090
10023090
10021642
10021642
10021639
10021639
10022215
10022215
10021485
10021485
10022294
10022294
10022294
10021300

E21041011000000000000390456900000
E21041011000000000000393069400000
E21041011000000000000386933600000
E21041011000000000000393309000000
E21041011000000000000392399000000
E21041011000000000000385596600000
E21041011000000000000385596500000
E21041011000000000000377879400000
E21041011000000000000385772700000
E21041011000000000000383125100000
E21041011500000000000002210620001
E21041015160000000000022722500001
E21041011000000000000385864400000
E21041011000000000000383606300000
E21041015160000000000024516200001
E21041015000000000000024469100001
E21041011000000000000380677800000
E21041011000000000000387944500000
E21041011000000000000388689500000
E21041011000000000000388137200000
E21041011000000000000385855600000
E21041011000000000000385451700000
E21041015160000000000024764400001
E21041011000000000000396292000000
E21041015160000000000023185700001
E21041011000000000000384917700000
E21041011000000000000384214300000
E21041011000000000000381325400000
E21041011000000000000378027100000
E21041011000000000000377853900000
E21041011000000000000378087400000
E21041011000000000000387900500000
E21041011000000000000387900000000
E21041011000000000000387728200000
E21041011000000000000387517600000
E21041011000000000000380164000000
E21041011000000000000380874800000
E21041011000000000000387966600000
E21041011000000000000386444400000
E21041011000000000000386674100000
E21041011000000000000391427000000
E21041011000000000000390600900000
E21041011000000000000388260400000
E21041011000000000000386784200000
E21041015160000000000020585700001
E21041011500000000000002120880001
E21041011000000000000383376700000
E21041011000000000000383646700000
E21041011000000000000383641400000
E21041011000000000000397108800001



Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Rudelzhausen
Rudelzhausen
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Mainburg
Mainburg
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10021300
10021300
10022204
10022204
10022209
10022209
10021404
10021404
10023660
10023660
10023866
10023866
10023762
10023762
10023882
10023882
10023888
10023888
10023890
10023890
10023207
10023207
10025967
10025967
10025941
10025941
10025985
10025985
10028153
10028153
10029608
10029608
10025076
10025076
10025417
10025417
10025672
10025672
10023188
10023188
10023188
10024876
10024876
10024876
10026761
10026761
10033485
10033485
10031298
10031298

E21041011000000000000380145400000
E21041011000000000000397108800000
E21041011000000000000383413800000
E21041011000000000000382634600000
E21041011000000000000387743900000
E21041011000000000000387828200000
E21041011000000000000378577400000
E21041011000000000000378581500000
E21041011000000000000386513000000
E21041011000000000000386364800000
E21041011000000000000382344400000
E21041011000000000000386829900000
E21041015160000000000030645100001
E21041015160000000000029606300001
E21041011000000000000392162200000
E21041011000000000000392079500000
E21041011000000000000395992300000
E21041011000000000000396850600000
E21041011000000000000397035300000
E21041011000000000000396927700000
E21041011000000000000379749200000
E21041011000000000000381000400000
E21041011000000000000391913100000
E21041011000000000000391747100000
E21041011000000000000397007500000
E21041011000000000000392586100000
E21041011000000000000386445400000
E21041015000000000000031803400001
E21041011000000000000388022800000
E21041011000000000000388014600000
E21041015160000000000020459900001
E21041011000000000000390586700000
E21041011000000000000386043100000
E21041011000000000000379703200000
E21041011000000000000390233500000
E21041011000000000000389911900000
E21041011000000000000387494100000
E21041015160000000000052400600001
E21041011000000000000388300000000
E21041011000000000000388353500000
E21041011000000000000388353400000
E21041011000000000000397387200000
E21041011000000000000397319400000
E21041011000000000000397271900000
E21041015160000000000025560100001
E21041011000000000000392265500000
E21041011000000000000392278500000
E21041011000000000000392282000000
E21041015160000000000052870100002
E21041015160000000000052870100001



Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Rottenegg
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Reichertshofen
Rudelzhausen
Rohrbach
Rohrbach

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10030691
10030691
10032708
10032708
10033599
10033599
10032753
10032753
10033210
10033210
10030734
10030734
10031946
10031946
10030790
10030790
10032449
10032449
4084
4084
4084
10024892
10024892
2712
2713
2714
10024892
2863
1760
1985
2006
3366
10024892
4566
4480
4714
4734
4836
4710
3560
3766
5486
5402
5069
500416
500559
500172
500009
5783
10000163

E21041011000000000000386934800001
E21041011000000000000386934800000
E21041011000000000000389251400000
E21041011000000000000389820800000
E21041015160000000000028028000001
E21041015000000000000026926700001
E21041011000000000000397261200000
E21041011000000000000396911300000
E21041011000000000000384044100000
E21041011000000000000383858400000
E21041011000000000000390266300000
E21041011000000000000388229800000
E21041011000000000000386976900000
E21041011000000000000385994100000
E21041015000000000000023403900001
E21041015000000000000023402900001
E21041011000000000000378955800000
E21041011000000000000387214900000
E21041011000000000000380145600000
E21041011000000000000380145500000
E21041011000000000000380438300000
E21875011000000000000377013800000
E21875011000000000000377013400000
E21041011000000000000390088000000
E21041011000000000000388232100000
E21041011000000000000384180600000
E21041015160000000000020125100002
E21041015160000000000044708500001
E21041015160000000000010483200001
E21041015160000000000024814600001
E21041015160000000000035374500001
E21041015000000000000028811400001
E21041011000000000000386487100000
E21041015000000000000029606900001
E21041011000000000000389578900000
E21041015160000000000023022900001
E21041015160000000000036173700001
E21041015000000000000030608500001
E2104101ZP60000000000035982100001
E21041011000000000000391614200000
E21041015160000000000020584100001
E21041015000000000000036775700001
E21041015160000000000037934700001
E21041015160000000000020125100003
E21041011000000000000394300800000
E21041011000000000000384074600000
E21041015160000000000041361200001
E21041011000000000000389878500000
E21041015000000000000031595100001
E21041015160000000000040108700001



Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Aiglsbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rudelzhausen
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FWT
FRE
FWT
FRE
FRE
FWT
FWT
FRE
FRE
FWT
FRE
FRE

10000294
10000449
10000364
10001332
10000326
10001270
10002211
10002237
10002230
10002199
10002187
10002162
10002299
10002308
10002318
10001649
10001845
10001905
10001670
10001716
10001742
10020506
10001397
10002667
10002643
10002649
10002635
10002903
10002891
10002759
10003357
10003694
10004487
10004441
10022864
10003801
10004171
10004846

10004867
10004645
10004311

10005600
10005120
10005888
10005994

E21041015S000000000000029438300001
E21041015000000000000032383600001
E2104101S000000000000030813200001
E21041015000000000000032775400001
E2104101S000000000000028763200001
E21041015000000000000032700300001
E2104101S000000000000029610300001
E21041015000000000000025475500001
E21041015000000000000025364500001
E2104101EA01000000000048988600001
E21041015000000000000027911700001
E21041015000000000000031655500001
E21041015000000000000031058200001
E21041015000000000000025264300001
E21041015160000000000029054700001
E21041015160000000000034712400001
E21041015160000000000039673200001
E21041015000000000000030410700001
E21041015160000000000032640400001
E21041015000000000000033057100001
E21041015000000000000032776000001
E21041011000000000000393513300000
E21041015160000000000034654700001
E21041015000000000000030382700001
E21041015000000000000031655000001
E21041015000000000000025262700001
E21041015160000000000033237400001
E21041015000000000000029965300001
E21041015000000000000028857700001
E21041015000000000000033164600001
E21041015000000000000028856300001
E21041015000000000000030014900001
E21041015000000000000029963900001
E21041015000000000000029908400001
E21041011000000000000398406100000
E21041015000000000000028016600001
E21041015000000000000029269700001
E21041015160000000000033484300001
E21041015160000000000037048800001
E21041015000000000000031815700001
E21875011000000000000361572600000
E21041015000000000000029437800001
E21041015000000000000029719900001
E21041015ZP0000000000038331600001
E21041015160000000000038167500001
E21041015160000000000030237500001
E21041015000000000000030083600001
E21041015160000000000037916500001
E21041015000000000000033167800001
E21041015000000000000030349400001



Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10006232
10006293
10006308
10006001
10022864
10006507
10020506
10006799
10006890
10007095
10007806
10007641
10007634
10008006
10007976
10008085
10008171
10008219
10007707
10008577
10009378
10008393
10008356
10008464
10008944
10009390
10008968
10009398
10009125
10008836
10008820
10009664
10009602
10010202
10010176
10010239
10010122
10010284
10009789
10009985
10010594
10010643
10011154
10010985
10011311
10011414
10011134
10011239
10011320
10011922

E21041015S000000000000030116800001
E21041015160000000000030923100001
E21041015S000000000000030226900001
E21041015000000000000030119400001
E21041011000000000000396068700000
E21041015160000000000028860900001
E21041011000000000000393655900000
E21041015000000000000034713900001
E21041015160000000000038440300001
E21041015000000000000035502800001
E21041015160000000000031160900001
E21041015160000000000039278000001
E21041015000000000000032636700001
E21041015160000000000037242400001
E21041015160000000000035925500001
E21041015160000000000037435100001
E21041015160000000000036239300001
E21041015000000000000035487900001
E21041015000000000000029608400001
E21041015160000000000037205700001
E21041015160000000000036044600001
E21041015160000000000035922900001
E21041015160000000000036554800001
E21041015160000000000035924300001
E21041015000000000000029907600001
E21041015000000000000034337400001
E21041015000000000000030459100001
E21041015160000000000035922300001
E21041015000000000000038056700001
E21041015160000000000036459400001
E21041015160000000000036044900001
E21041015000000000000033185100001
E21041015000000000000025595000001
E21041015160000000000037554700001
E21041015160000000000038055500001
E21041015160000000000037554800001
E21041015160000000000038111700001
E21041015160000000000038056100001
E21041015160000000000036457700001
E21041015000000000000030322500001
E21041015160000000000038956600001
E21041015160000000000038134700001
E21041015160000000000039769300001
E21041015160000000000041422400001
E21041015160000000000038954300001
E21041015160000000000039246800001
E21041015160000000000039108800001
E21041015160000000000040020900001
E21041015160000000000038956300001
E21041015160000000000036045700001



Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Aiglsbach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Mainburg
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach

FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FWT
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE
FRE

10012536
10011926
10011747
10011975
10012360
10011943
10012647
10012583
10013431
10013486
10013387
10013305
10013929
10013652
10014974
10014982
10014375
10014687
10014800
10014708
10015090
10015449
10015545
10015283
10015463
10015464
10016221
10017383
10017289
10016956
10016799
10018211
10018391
10018495
10018590
10018193
10017949
10017845
10018021
10017834
10017769
10018821
10019055
10019059
10019060
10019033
10019089
10018931
10019082

E21041015S000000000000030981100001
E21041015160000000000040120100001
E21041015160000000000035773400001
E21041015000000000000036560200001
E2104101S000000000000030600400001
E21041015160000000000035924600001
E21041015S000000000000040531200001
E21041015000000000000040538000001
E21041015160000000000036387800001
E21041015000000000000027737500001
E21041015000000000000031533400001
E21041015000000000000034546700001
E21041015160000000000041712400001
E21041015160000000000036046400001
E21041015160000000000041332200001
E21041015000000000000042774600001
E21041015160000000000041421500001
E21041015160000000000044444600001
E21041015000000000000029965700001
E21041015160000000000070945500001
E21041015000000000000027753900001
E21041015160000000000028747800001
E21041015160000000000037485100001
E21041015160000000000043276400001
E21041015160000000000023757700001
E21041015160000000000025180200001
E21041015160000000000041759700001
E21875011000000000000369856000000
E21041015160000000000044627500001
E2104101EA01000000000043867900001
E21041015160000000000043410100001
E21041015160000000000049270400001
E21041015160000000000045793800001
E21041015160000000000045147100001
E21041015160000000000045147400001
E21041015160000000000054878100001
E21041015160000000000045771600001
E21041015160000000000045398200001
E21041015160000000000045794100001
E21041015160000000000045150300001
E21041015160000000000044836700001
E21041015160000000000044837700001
E21041015160000000000046099000001
E21041015160000000000047661900001
E21041015160000000000046292700001
E21041015160000000000046292400001
E21041015160000000000046196000001
E21041015160000000000047571600001
E21041015160000000000046481500001
E21041015160000000000046795100001



Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Aiglsbach
Aiglsbach
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Geisenfeld
Geisenfeld
Rohrbach
Geisenfeld
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
Rohrbach
Wolnzach
Wolnzach
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